UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY: Saratoga Springs

ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.002233

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF
UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTIONS:

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RATE:

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

TAX YEAR 2014 DATE March 31, 2015
REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS  PER. PROP.

TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE VALUE VALUE RELIEF CHARGED
992,529,288 15,622,482 13,654,187 2,288,902.11

131,557.87
19,830.68
4,804.19
156,192.74
2,132,709.37
COLLECTION RATE
93.18%
OTHER COLLECTIONS
235,925.87
25,336.27
5,078.90
266,341.04
TAXES PEN & INTEREST
184,339.04 8,682.59 193,021.63
0.00
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 2,592,072.04

KIM JACKSON

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



